H-2
The STUDROLLER system is based on a new concept to provide complete
prevention of roller-cage slippage during operation. This system permits usage in all
orientations and accommodates extremely high acceleration and deceleration.
The number of effective rollers has been increased to a maximum of 18!
The contact length between the rollers and the raceway surface has been extended
30 to 58%!
When compared with conventional SV types, this increases the load rating from 1.3

T
mm
dynamic
C
N
static
Co
N
NV2030- 5Z 18
2
 5  30
12  6  5.7
1 × 15
7.5 2.5 M3 2.55 4.4 2 2
 1,360  1,520    500 33 2030
NV2045- 9Z 25  9  45 2 × 15  2,330  3,050  1,010 49 2045
NV2060-15Z 30 15  60 3 × 15  3,990  6,110  2,030 62 2060
NV2075-19Z 40 19  75 4 × 15  4,740  7,630  2,540 74 2075
NV2090-23Z 50 23  90 5 × 15  5,460  9,160  3,050 91 2090
NV2105-27Z 65 27 105 6 × 15  6,160 10,600  3,560 103 2105
NV2120-33Z 70 33 120 7 × 15  6,830 12,200  4,070 120 2120
NV2135-37Z 80 37 135 8 × 15  7,490 13,700  4,580 132 2135
NV2150-41Z 90 41 150 9 × 15  8,130 15,200  5,090 149 2150
NV2165-47Z 95 47 165 10 × 15  9,370 18,300  6,110 161 2165
NV2180-51Z 100 51 180 11 × 15  9,970 19,800  6,620 174 2180
NV3050- 9Z 25
3
 9  50
18  8  8.65
1 × 25
12.5 3.5 M4 3.3 6 3.1 2
 6,150  8,060  2,680 97 3050
NV3075-13Z 48 13  75 2 × 25  8,440 12,100  4,030 140 3075
NV3100-19Z 60 19 100 3 × 25 12,500 20,100  6,720 192 3100
NV3125-23Z 83 23 125 4 × 25 14,400 24,200  8,060 245 3125
NV3150-29Z 90 29 150 5 × 25 16,300 28,200  9,410 290 3150
NV3175-35Z 103 35 175 6 × 25 19,800 36,300 12,100 337 3175
NV3200-41Z 113 41 200 7 × 25 21,500 40,300 13,400 385 3200
NV3225-43Z 150 43 225 8 × 25 23,200 44,300 14,700 434 3225
NV4080- 9Z 60
4
 9  80
22 11 10.65
1 × 40
20 4.5 M5 4.3 8 4.2 2
12,100 15,700  5,250 265 4080
NV4120-17Z 75 17 120 2 × 40 20,700 31,500 10,500 400 4120
NV4160-23Z 105 23 160 3 × 40 28,500 47,200 15,700 530 4160
NV4200-29Z 130 29 200 4 × 40 32,100 55,100 18,300 660 4200
NV4240-37Z 143 37 240 5 × 40 39,000 70,900 23,600 800 4240
NV4280-43Z 170 43 280 6 × 40 45,600 86,600 28,800 930 4280
The basic static load rating is the value at the center of the stroke. 1N ≒ 0.102kgf
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
SLIDE WAY

T
mm
dynamic
C
N
static
Co
N
NV6100- 9Z 63
 6
 9 100
31 15 15.15
1 × 50
25  6 M6 5.2  9.5 5.2 3
 29,600  37,500  12,500 650  6100
NV6150-15Z 85 15 150 2 × 50  50,900  75,100  25,000 970  6150
NV6200-19Z 135 19 200 3 × 50  60,600  93,900  31,300 1,300  6200
NV6250-25Z 158 25 250 4 × 50  69,800 112,000  37,500 1,620  6250
NV6300-31Z 180 31 300 5 × 50  87,000 150,000  50,000 1,940  6300
NV6350-35Z 230 35 350 6 × 50  95,000 169,000  56,000 2,360  6350
NV6400-39Z 275 39 400 7 × 50 104,000 187,000  62,000 2,780  6400
NV9200-13Z 120
 9
13 200
44 22 21.5

MP
N・m
MY
N・m
MR
N・m
NVT2035  18
21±0.1
-0.2
40-0.4
 35
14 15 M3 6 17.5
-
16 － 3.4 － M2 6 30 3.5×6.5×3.5  6.5 10.9 5
 25 － － － － － 2 4  1,360  1,520   500 10.1 8.8 13.7   200 2035
NVT2050  30  50 1 × 15  40 － － － － － 2 4  2,330  3,050  1,010 19.0 18.7 21.2   287 2050
NVT2065  40  65 2 × 15  55 － － － － － 2 5  3,190  4,580  1,520 36 35 35   377 2065
NVT2080  50  80 3 × 15  70 －  40 － － － 2 5  3,990  6,110  2,030 53 53 40   455 2080
NTV2095  60  95 4 × 15  85 －  55 － － － 2 5  4,740  7,630  2,540 80 79 53   550 2095
NTV2110  70 110 5× 15 100 －  70 － － － 3 6  5,460  9,160  3,050 104 106 58   640 2110
NVT2125  80 125 6× 15 115 －  85 － － － 3 6  6,160 10,600  3,560 130 135 63   730 2125
NVT2140  90 140 7× 15 130 － 100 －  70 － 3 6  6,830 12,200  4,070 171 176 77   810 2140
NVT2155 100 155 8× 15 145 － 115 －  85 － 3 6  7,490 13,700  4,580 217 220 91   890 2155
NVT2170 110 170 9× 15 160 － 130 － 100 － 3 7  8,130 15,200  5,090 276 289 96   980 2170
NVT2185 120 185 10 × 15 175 － 145 － 115 85 3 7  8,750 16,800  5,600 318 338 101 1,070 2185
NVT3055  30
28±0.1 60±0.1
 55
18.5 25 M4 8 27.5
-
40 － 5.5 － M3 6 40 4.5×8×4.5  9 15 10
 35 － － － － － 2 5  6,150  8,060  2,680 22.9 36 39   643 3055
NVT3080  45  80 1 × 25  60 － － － － － 2 5  8,440 12,100  4,030 125 119 152   960 3080
NVT3105  60 105 2× 25  85 － － － － － 3 6 10,500 16,100  5,370 188 185 179 1,260 3105
NVT3130  75 130 3× 25 110 － － － － － 3 6 14,400 24,200  8,060 301 319 205 1,580 3130
NVT3155  90 155 4× 25 135  85 － － － － 3 6 16,300 28,200  9,410 425 438 262 1,860 3155
NVT3180 105 180 5× 25 160 110 － － － － 3 7 18,100 32,200 10,700 628 634 345 2,160 3180
NVT3205 130 205 6× 25 185 135  85 － － － 3 7 19,800 36,300 12,100 760 778 371 2,460 3205
NVT3230 155 230 7× 25 210 160 110 － － － 3 7 21,500 40,300 13,400 903 934 397 2,780 3230
NVT4085  50
35±0.1 80±0.1
 85
24 40 M5 10 42.5
-
55 － 6.5 － M3 6 55 5.5×10×5.4 10.5 18 10
 65 － － － － － 2 5 12,100 15,700  5,250 155 146 274 1,710 4085
NVT4125  75 125 1× 40 105 － － － － － 3 6 20,700 31,500 10,500 328 356 352 2,520 4125
NVT4165 105 165 2× 40 145 － － － － － 3 7 24,700 39,300 13,100 651 657 587 3,320 4165
NVT4205 130 205 3× 40 185 105 － － － － 3 7 32,100 55,100 18,300 1,060 1,090 744 4,130 4205
NVT4245 155 245 4× 40 225 145 － － － － 3 7 35,600 63,000 21,000 1,570 1,580 980 4,930 4245
NVT4285 185 285 5× 40 265 185 － － － － 3 7 42,400 78,700 26,200 2,090 2,170 1,050 5,730 4285
The basic static load rating is the value at the center of the stroke. * For accuracy T and S, see Page 3 1N≒ 0.102kgf　1N・m≒ 0.102kgf・m
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
SLIDE WAY

S
μm
MP
N・m
MY
N・m
MR
N・m
NVT6110  60
45±0.1 100±0.1
110
31 50 M6 12  55
－
60  92  8 15 M4 8 60 7×11.5×7 13 23 10
 90 － － － － － 3 6  29,600  37,500  12,500    542    506    782  3,300 6110
NVT6160  95 160 1× 50 140 － － － － － 3 6  40,700  56,300  18,700    947    932  1,020  4,850 6160
NVT6210 130 210 2× 50 190  90 － － － － 3 7  50,900  75,100  25,000  1,640  1,590  1,440  6,310 6210
NVT6260 165 260 3× 50 240 140 － － － － 3 7  69,800 112,000  37,500  2,700  2,780  1,680  7,790 6260
NVT6310 200 310 4× 50 290 190 － － － － 3 7  78,800 131,000  43,800  3,780  3,830  2,100  9,260 6310
NVT6360 235 360 5× 50 340 240 140 － － － 4 8  87,400 150,000  50,100  5,600  5,590  2,770 10,900 6360
NVT6410 265 410 6× 50 390 290 190 － － － 4 8 104,000 187,000  62,600  7,480  7,670  3,000 12,460 6410
NVT9210 130
60±0.1 145±0.1
210
43 85 M8 16 105
－
90 135 11 20 M4 8 90 9×14×9 16 29 55
100 － － － － － 3 6  96,000 128,000  42,600  1,720  2,120  2,290 12,550 9210
NVT9310 180 310 1× 100 200 － － － － － 3 6 143,000 213,000  71,100  6,560  6,580  5,370 18,000 9310
NVT9410 220 410 2× 100 300 100 － － － － 3 7 186,000 298,000  99,500 12,700 12,700  7,820 24,010 9410
NVT9510 300 510 3× 100 400 200 － － － － 3 7 206,000 341,000 113,000 18,700 18,700 10,200 30,100 9510
The basic static load rating is the value at the center of the stroke. * For accuracy T and S, see Page 3 1N≒ 0.102kgf　1N・m≒ 0.102kgf・m
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
SLIDE WAY